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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Browne601
AA Gymnastics

9.550 9.775 9.5259.300 38.150
3 2 5 2 1 

1 

Alana Wells611
American Gym Acad

9.600 9.500 9.0509.650 37.800
2 6T 1 7 2 

2 

Sara Wignall606
AA Gymnastics

9.450 9.450 9.5759.250 37.725
4 9 6 1 3 

3 

Presley Fletcher602
AA Gymnastics

9.750 9.800 9.4258.400 37.375
1 1 15T 3 4 

4 

Julia Ferguson610
American Gym Acad

8.650 9.500 9.1509.525 36.825
11 6T 2 5 5 

5 

Elise Heinroth634
Moxie

9.050 9.350 9.1009.100 36.600
7 10 9 6 6 

6 

Addlyn Goodson633
Moxie

8.900 9.250 9.2509.150 36.550
9 12T 8 4 7 

7 

Vivian Kelly635
Moxie

8.600 9.550 8.8509.375 36.375
12 4 3T 8T 8 

8 

Khynadi Young656
Zenith Elite

9.350 9.300 8.8508.400 35.900
5 11 15T 8T 9 

9 

Lauren Cliff644
Zenith Elite

8.500 9.250 8.7509.375 35.875
13 12T 3T 11T 10 

10 

Darynn Manchaca605
AA Gymnastics

8.000 9.600 8.7509.050 35.400
16 3 10 11T 11 

11 

Amber Cruse653
Zenith Elite

9.150 9.050 7.8509.225 35.275
6 14T 7 17 12 

12 

Juliana Saia614
Eagles Wings Ath.

8.800 9.475 8.5508.200 35.025
10 8 17 13 13 

13 

Mckinley Seib613
Eagles Wings Ath.

8.100 9.525 8.2008.750 34.575
15 5 11T 14 14 

14 

Cerina Taitingfong627
Lone Star

9.000 9.050 8.8007.650 34.500
8 14T 19 10 15 

15 

Gabrielle McFail655
Zenith Elite

8.350 7.350 8.1508.700 32.550
14 17 13 15 16 

16 

Sadie Braithwaite652
Zenith Elite

7.200 8.350 7.8008.600 31.950
18 16 14 18 17 

17 

Sophia Sanders650
Zenith Elite

7.550 7.200 7.5008.750 31.000
17 18 11T 19 18 

18 

Lilah Dietrick654
Zenith Elite

0.000 6.550 7.9508.150 22.650
19 19 18 16 19 

19 
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